Oct 152024 (13:51) India Rail Info

Hazrat Nizamuddin - Mumbai CSMT Rajdhani Express/22222 - Raj - CR
NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to BSL/Bhusaval Junction
12h 20m - 1094 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

NZM
AGC
GWL
VGL
BPL
BSL
L

NK
KYN
0 |csmr

= O 00 N Ul B WN =

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

Hazrat Nizamuddin 16:55 5 |1 0 103
Agra Cantt. 18:45 18:47 2m |1 |1 188 |88
Gwalior Junction 20:08 20:10 2m (1 |1 306 |75
VGL Jhansi Junction 21:28 21:33 5m 2,3 |1 403 (96
Bhopal Junction 00:35 00:40 5m (1 |[2 [695 |85
Bhusaval Junction 05:15 05:17 2m [0 |2 1094 |69
Jalgaon junction 05:38 05:40 2m (2 |2 1118 (94
Nashik Road 08:08 08:10 2m |3 |2 1351 |65
Kalyan Junction 10:13 10:15 2m |56 (2 1483 |47
Mumbai CSM Terminus 11:15 18 |2 1537 |-

Oct 15 2024 (13:51) https://indiarailinfo.com

207
167
212
258
405
205
209
551

14

CR




